
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2005

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl.
No.

Particulars
Quarter ended

31.12.2005
(Un Audited)

9 months
ended

31.12.2005

Accountng
Year ended
31.03.2005

(Audited)

Notes:
1. The above results for the quarter ended 31.12.2005 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and

were taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 31.01.2006.
2. Financial results for the quarter ended 31.12.2005 are subject to limited review by the statutory

Auditors.
3. Prior Period/ Year figures have been regrouped/reclassified whereever necessary.
4. The Company concluded its IPO in December, 2005 and its equity shares were listed on the Bombay

Stock Exchange Limited and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited on 12.01.2006. The IPO
comprised of 65,00,000 Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each issued at a premium of Rs.65/- per share.

5. Since the Company has published results first time post its IPO, the figures for the corresponding
quarter of the previous year have not been given.

6. The proceeds of the IPO were received by the Company after end of the quarter as the allotment
was made on 5th January, 2006 and it got the listing permission on  12.01.2006.  Hence the deploy
ment of the same will commence in the next quarter.

7. There were no investor grievences for the quarter ended 31.12.2005.

By Order of the Board
For BARTRONICS INDIA LIMITED

Sd/- T. VENKATESWARA RAO
Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date  : 31.01.2006

Net sales/Income
Other Income
Total Income
Total Expenditure
a) Increase or decrease in stock in trade
b) Consumption of raw material
c) Staff cost
d) Other expenditure
Interest
Depreciation
Net Profit/Loss before tax
Provision for taxation
Current tax
Deferred tax
Net Profit after tax
Paid-up Equity Share Capital
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves
a) Basic Earnigns Per Share
b) Diluted Earnings Per Share
Aggregate of non promoter share holding
  - Number of Shares
  - Percentage of Share Holding

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

8.
9.

10.
11.

12.

BARTRONICS INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office :  5-9-22/B/404, My Home Sarovar,

Secretariat Road, Hyderabad - 500 004.

701.12 1978.50 1805.52
1.32 5.60 11.66

702.44 1984.10 1817.18

(2.36) (12.72) (133.06)
467.45 1255.34 1250.71
32.92 112.66 115.43
23.11 83.25 117.08
17.17 64.96 107.92
18.42 59.02 83.88

145.72 421.59 275.22

7.50 15.00 14.50
20.00 20.00 21.00

118.22 386.59 239.72
806.90 806.90 437.93

- - 519.49
1.47 4.79 5.47
1.47 4.79 5.47

0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00

SIZE : 15 X 2


